NYS - Real Property System

County of Cayuga

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption
Code

25110
26050
26400
27350
41300
41400
41700
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100
49500

Exemption
Name

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
PARAPLEGIC VETS

CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 450

RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 460

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL 487

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Number of
Exemptions

A AN A A AW

151
13
16
95

252

549
0
549

142,626,243

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

695,761
339,470
4,503
25,033
383,627
1,987
395,159
7,291,939
872,003
940,167
6,272,840
7,490,102
58,031
126,060

24,896,682
0
24,896,682

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/9/2020 15:57:02

128,594,888

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.49
0.24
0.00
0.02
0.27
0.00
0.28
5.11
0.61
0.66
4.40
5.25
0.04
0.09

17.46
0.00
17.46

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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